
IP 
20

LED

9 W

323 lm

36 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

99%

9 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.72 in

Width: 4.57 in

Height: 4.73 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 9 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
HIDE S
F0020009/FLAT PANEL/18W
FLOS

Indirect-light wall lamp. Body in pressofused aluminium, with shiny finish. Injection printed diffuser in photo-engraved PMMA. Enhancer friezes

available in various versions: coloured PMMA, panels with a choice between noble wood, metal or photographic images. Injection printed wall

attachment in PA66. Power pack built into the wall attachment. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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